
 
 
 

 
 

 

 

No. RCIL-CO0ITP(PROC)/1/2025 (Comp. No. 48558)                                     Dated: 28.05.2025 

                                                                           Corrigendum-I                                                                                   
 
Sub: Supply, Installation, Testing & Commissioning of Data Center Infrastructure at DC 

& DR of RailTel 

Ref:    Tender No.  RAILTEL/TENDER/OT/CO/ ITP/2025-26/ DC-DR Infra/013 dated 
08.05.2025  
 

 

With reference to the above-mentioned Tender No. RAILTEL/TENDER/OT/CO/ITP/2024-25/DC-
DR Infra/013 dated 08.05.2025, the last date for submission of bids has been extended from 
29.05.2025 to 04.06.2025 up to 15:00 hrs. 

All received bids will be opened on 04.06.2025 at 15:30 hrs. 

All other terms and conditions of the tender remain unchanged. 

 
 

(Arun Singh Rawat)  

   GM/Project 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 


		2025-05-28T17:55:58+0530




